
ZB57.3 Frosty's
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
1.1 R 2.2 Mattress Factory Rd
3.3 R 7 Buckhorn Rd
10.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
10.6 L 1.8 Dairyland Rd
12.5 R 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
17 R 0.6 White Cross Rd
17.6 L 2 Wildcat Creek Rd
19.6 R 4 Old Greensboro Rd
23.6 L 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Rd
25.5 L 0.1 Perry Rd
25.7 R 4.9 Mandale Rd
30.5 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
33.1 R 1.9 Crawford Dairy Rd
35 R 11.1 White Cross Rd
46.1 L 2.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
48.3 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
49.6 L 2.1 Holmes Rd
51.7 R 2.3 Buckhorn Rd
54 L 2.2 W Ten Rd
56.2 L 1.1 E Washington St Exd

End of Ride
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